HOT DRINKS

Small $5.00 | Medium $5.50 | Large $6.00
Short Black, Piccolo, Macchiato | $4.50

Cappuccino Hot Chocolate

Flat White White Hot Chocolate

Latte Vanilla Chai Latte

Long Black e Spiced/ Ginger & Spiced Chai Latte

Matcha, Dirty Chai, Mocha | Extra + $0.50

Affogato $6.00 | Babycino $1.50

TEA
Mug $4.50 | Pot $5.00

English Breakfast/ Chai/ Earl Grey /Lemon Grass /
Green Tea / Chamomile / Peppermint

COLD DRINKS

Iced Drinks $7.00 | Frappes $8.00
Iced Latte, Iced Long Black $6.50

Iced Coffee Coffee Frappe
Iced Chocolate Chocolate Frappe

Iced Spiced Chai e Spiced Chai Frappe

Iced Vanilla Chai o Caramel Frappe

Matcha, Dirty Chai, Mocha | Extra + $0.50

EXTRAS

Milk Substitution
(Soy Milk / Almond Milk / Lactose Free Milk)

Hot + $0.70 | Cold + $1.20

Decaf +$1.00

Flavored Iced Tea (Peach / / $6.50

FRESH JUICE

Orange / Watermelon / Apple $8.00

Mixed Juice $9.00
*No Ice + $2.00

SOFT DRINKS

By Glass $6.00

By Jug $16.00

Coke e Lemon Squash
Coke Zero e Raspberry
e Soda Water

Lemonade
Tonic
Lemon, Lime, and Bitters

Spider (Add ice cream to your choice of soft drink)  $7.00

LANGTREE CAFE « BAR « RESTAURANT

MILKSHAKES $6.00
e Vanilla Caramel

Coffee Banana

Chocolate Mango

Strawberry Blue Heaven

Lime Spearmint
Oreo Choco Chip $8.50
Kit Kat $9.50
Ferrero Rocher $11.00
Make it Thickshake + $2.00
SMOOTHIES
Banana = $9.00
Fresh banana, honey, ice cream, milk, and ice
Strawberry $9.00
Fresh strawberries, ice cream, milk, and ice
Mango $9.00
Mango, ice cream, milk, and ice
Strawberry Refresh $10.00
Fresh strawberries, banana, apple juice, and yoghurt
Mango Master $10.00

Mango, banana, apple juice, and yoghurt

MOCKTAILS

Mojito $12.00
Fresh lime, mint, simple syrup, club soda

Passion Fruit $12.00

Passion Fruit Pulp, lime juice, mint, simple syrup, lemonade

A surcharge of 12.5% applies on public holidays




BEER & CIDER

Full Strength Beer

Victoria Bitter (VB)

Crown Lager

Fat Yak

Carlton Dry

Miller Chill

James Boags Premium
Heineken +
Corona

*Beers on Tap are often changing, please kindly ask

our friendly staffs for our current selection.

¢ — A
2 ] 2

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc

Hesketh Adelaide Hills, SA

Stoneleigh Mariborough, NZ
Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW
Deep Woods Margaret River, WA

Chardonnay

Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW
Sidewood Adelaide Hills, SA

Vasse Felix Margaret River, WA
Zilzie Regional Collection VYarra Valley, SA
Moscato

Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW
Brown Brothers King Valley, VIC
Castello Del Paggio Piedment, ITALY
Pinot Grigio

Pizzini King Vvalley, viC

Riesling
Jim Barry Clare Valley, SA

Rose

Zilzie Regional Collection Clare Valley, SA
Torresella ITALY

Sparkling

Zilzie Selection 23 Prosecco NV King Valley, VIC
Zilzie Selection 23 Sparkling NV King Valley, VIC
Tenuta Ca ‘Boloni’ Vaneto, ITALY

PREMIXERS

Jim Beam & Cola
Jack Daniels & Cola
CC & Dry

Vodka Cruiser

LANGTREE CAFE -

Y

NA
NA
$9.00
NA

$9.00
NA
NA
NA

$9.00
NA
NA

$10.50
$9.50

$9.00
NA

$9.00
NA
NA

BAR « RESTAURANT

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00

@

$36.00
$33.00
$33.00
$40.00

$33.00
$45.00
$52.00
$30.00

$33.00
$35.00
$38.00

$42.00
$35.00

$34.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$40.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.50

Mid Strength Beer

Great Northern $9.00
Pure Blonde $9.00
Light Beer

Hahn Premium Light $9.00
Cascade Light $9.00
Cider

Rekorderlig $10.00
Strawberry Lime / Wild Berries / Mango Raspberry

Somersby Y $9.00
Apple / Pear

Pinot Noir

Nepenthe Adelaide Hills, SA NA $36.00
Shiraz

Pepperjack Barossa Valley, SA $9.50 $39.00
David Hook Hunter Valley, NSW NA $40.00
Karribindi Margaret River, WA NA $40.00
Frizzante

Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW NA $35.00
Merlot

Leconfield Coonawarra, SA $10.50 $40.00
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pepperjack Barossa Valley, SA $10.00 $40.00
Zilzie Regional Collection Coonawarra, SA NA $32.00
Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW NA $33.00
Honeywood Estate Margaret River, WA NA $43.00

SPIRITS

Wild Turkey $9.00 | Johnnie Walker; Red $9.00,

Rlaci $12.00, Gold $14.00 | Canadian Club (CC) $9.00 |
Chivas Regal; 12 Y.O. $11.00, 18 Y.O. $14.00 |
Bundaberg $9.00 | Bacardi $9.00 | Gordon’s Dry Gin $9.00 |
Bombay Gin $11.00 | Jim Beam $9.00 | Jameson $10.00 |
Ouzo $10.00 | Jack Daniels $10.00 | Captain Morgan $9.00 |
Absolute Vodka $9.00 | Smirnoff Vodka $9.00 | Grey Goose
Vodka $11.00 | | Baileys $9.00 | Midori $9.00 | Tequila $9.00 |

Raki $10.00 | Fireball $10.00

A surcharge of 12.5% applies on public holidays




