HOT DRINKS

Small \$5.00 | Medium \$5.50 | Large \$6.00

Short Black, Piccolo, Macchiato | \$4.50

- Cappuccino
- Hot Chocolate
- Flat White
- White Hot Chocolate
- Latte
- Vanilla Chai Latte
- Long Black
- Spiced / Ginger & Spiced Chai Latte

Matcha, Dirty Chai, Mocha I Extra + \$0.50

Affogato \$6.00 | Babycino \$1.50

TEA

Mug \$4.50 | Pot \$5.00

English Breakfast / Chai / Earl Grey / Lemon Grass / Green Tea / Chamomile / Peppermint



COLD DRINKS

Iced Drinks \$7.00 | Frappes \$8.00

Iced Latte, Iced Long Black \$6.50

- Iced Coffee
- Coffee Frappe
- Iced Chocolate
- Chocolate Frappe
- Iced Spiced Chai
- Spiced Chai Frappe
- Iced Vanilla Chai
- Caramel Frappe

Matcha, Dirty Chai, Mocha | Extra + \$0.50

EXTRAS

Milk Substitution **Hot** + \$0.70 | **Cold** + \$1.20

(Soy Milk / Almond Milk / Lactose Free Milk)

Decaf + \$1.00

Flavored Iced Tea (Peach / Mango / Lemon) \$6.50

FRESH JUICE

Orange / Watermelon / Apple \$8.00 Mixed Juice \$9.00

*No Ice + \$2.00

SOFT DRINKS

By Glass \$6.00 By Jug \$16.00

- Coke
- Lemon Squash
- Coke Zero
- Raspberry
- Lemonade
- Soda Water
- Tonic
- Lemon, Lime, and Bitters

Spider (Add ice cream to your choice of soft drink) \$7.00

MILKSHAKES

\$6.00

\$10.00

- Vanilla
- Caramel
- Coffee
- Banana
- ChocolateStrawberry
- Mango
- Lime
- Blue HeavenSpearmint

Oreo Choco Chip	\$8.50
Kit Kat	\$9.50
Ferrero Rocher	\$11.00

Make it Thickshake + \$2.00



Banana	\$9.00
Fresh banana, honey, ice cream, milk, and ice	
Strawberry	\$9.00
Fresh strawberries, ice cream, milk, and ice	
Mango	\$9.00
Mango, ice cream, milk, and ice	

Fresh strawberries, banana, apple juice, and yoghurt

Mango Master \$10.00

Mango, banana, apple juice, and yoghurt

Strawberry Refresh



MOCKTAILS

Mojito Fresh lime, mint, simple syrup, club soda	\$12.00
Passion Fruit	\$12.00
Passion Fruit Pulp, lime juice, mint, simple syrup, lemonade	





BEER & CIDER

Full	Strength I	Beer
------	------------	------

Victoria Bitter (VB) \$9.00 \$9.00 Crown Lager \$9.00 Fat Yak Carlton Dry \$9.00 \$9.00 Miller Chill \$9.00 James Boags Premium \$9.00 Heineken Corona \$10.00

*Beers on Tap are often changing, please kindly ask our friendly staffs for our current selection.

-+> - €+-

Mid Strength Beer

Great Northern	\$9.00
Pure Blonde	\$9.00

Light Beer

3	
Hahn Premium Light	\$9.00
Cascade Light	\$9.00

Cider

Rekorderlig	\$10.00
Strawberry Lime / Wild Berries / Mango Raspberry	

Somersby \$9.00

Apple / Pear



\$36.00

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc

Hesketh Adelaide Hills, SA	NA	\$36.00
Stoneleigh Marlborough, NZ	NA	\$33.00
Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW	\$9.00	\$33.00
Deep Woods Margaret River, WA	NA	\$40.00

Chardonnay

Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW	\$9.00	\$33.00
Sidewood Adelaide Hills, SA	NA	\$45.00
Vasse Felix Margaret River, WA	NA	\$52.00
Zilzie Regional Collection Yarra Valley, SA	NA	\$30.00

Moscato

Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW	\$9.00	\$33.00
Brown Brothers King Valley, VIC	NA	\$35.00
Castello Del Paggio Piedment, ITALY	NA	\$38.00

Pinot Grigio

Pizzini King Valley, VIC	\$10.50	\$42.00
Riesling		

Jim Barry Clare Valley, SA

Rose

\$9.50

\$35.00

11036

Zilzie Regional Collection Clare Valley, SA	\$9.00	\$34.00
Torresella ITALY	NA	\$35.00

Sparkling

Zilzie Selection 23 Prosecco NV King Valley, VIC	\$9.00	\$35.00
Zilzie Selection 23 Sparkling NV King Valley, VIC	NA	\$35.00
Tenuta Ca 'Boloni' Vaneto, ITALY	NA	\$40.00

RED WINE

Pinot No	oir
Nepenthe	Adelaide Hills, SA

Shiraz

Pepperjack Barossa Valley, SA	\$9.50	\$39.00
David Hook Hunter Valley, NSW	NA	\$40.00
Karribindi Margaret River, WA	NA	\$40.00

Frizzante

rentham Estate	Murray Darling, NSW	NA	\$35.00
----------------	---------------------	----	---------

Merlot

Leconfield Coonawarra, SA \$1	0.50	\$40.00
-------------------------------	------	---------

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pepperjack Barossa Valley, SA	\$10.00	\$40.00
Zilzie Regional Collection Coonawarra, SA	NA	\$32.00
Trentham Estate Murray Darling, NSW	NA	\$33.00
Honeywood Estate Margaret River, WA	NA	\$43.00





SPIRITS

Wild Turkey \$9.00 | Johnnie Walker; Red \$9.00,

Black \$12.00, Gold \$14.00 | Canadian Club (CC) \$9.00 |

Chivas Regal; 12 Y.O. \$11.00, 18 Y.O. \$14.00 |

Bundaberg \$9.00 | Bacardi \$9.00 | Gordon's Dry Gin \$9.00 |

Bombay Gin \$11.00 | Jim Beam \$9.00 | Jameson \$10.00 |
Ouzo \$10.00 | Jack Daniels \$10.00 | Captain Morgan \$9.00 |
Absolute Vodka \$9.00 | Smirnoff Vodka \$9.00 | Grey Goose
Vodka \$11.00 | | Baileys \$9.00 | Midori \$9.00 | Tequila \$9.00 |
Raki \$10.00 | Fireball \$10.00



PREMIXERS

Jim Beam & Cola	\$10.00
Jack Daniels & Cola	\$10.00
CC & Dry	\$10.00
Vodka Cruiser	\$9.50





